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General information about company

Scrip code | 513397

Name of the company | VALLABH STEELS LIMITED
Whether company is SME | No

Class of Security | Equity Shares

Type of report | Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) | 31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date |

Shareholding pattern filed under | Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. ‘ Particular | Yes/No
1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No
2 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No
4 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? | No
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No
6 | Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? | No
7 | Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Of No. Of oS asa % of class of securities (IX)
Category fully Partly shz;res sha;es total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of paidup | paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0 sharcholder shareholders | equity up Denosito VIT) = (calculated as = =
an (IIT) shares equity | o po: ; Ty (V)+ per SCRR, Total as a
held shares (\ﬁf)e‘p s W)t 1957) (VI | al % of
) held Asa % of ass 3551 Total (A+B+C)
) [4%)) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) l(zcromoter 13 3337900 3337900 | 67.43 3337900 3337900 | 67.43
Group
(B) Public 3140 | 1612100 | | 1612100 | 32.57 | 1612100 | | 1612100 | 32.57
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 3153 | 4950000 | | 4950000 | 100 | 4950000 | | 4950000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , IS\I}?;]:;“ of
asa % Number of
No. Of . . pledged or
assuming full Locked in -
No. Of Shares . otherwise
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding L (XI1I) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a ?
Outstanding . convertible held in
@ shareholder bl Outstanding L percentage of A A d ialized
) convgrp e Warrants securities diluted share sa sa ematerialize
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (XI)= % of % of form (XIV)
X) Warrants VFI)I) +HX) A No. | total No. | total
(Xi) (a) g/ ; () Asa | )| Shares | (a) | Shares
( B ) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 67.43 3337900
Group
(B) Public 32.57 | 1127693
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | | | 4465593
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of of Total asa % of each class of securities (IX)
fuliy Partly No. Of nos. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of paidup | paid- shares . shares shares . .
Sr Name of the shareholders | equity up underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. . Depository | (VII) = as per asa%
Shareholders (1) (IIT) }Slléilies :g:rl?; Receipts IV)+ SCRR, of
D (V)+ 1957) (VIID | ¢ | a Total
v ?\e]l)d VD As a% of X ass cg: eg?;s Total Voting
(A+B+C2) ’ rights
A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) | Indian
@) i‘;‘gxﬁ;ﬁggf;‘ 9 1768000 1768000 | 35.72 1768000 1768000 | 35.72
(d) égzc?f‘yh)er 4 1569900 1569900 | 31.72 1569900 1569900 | 31.72
(SAUI)J(_F;OMI 13 3337900 3337900 | 67.43 3337900 3337900 | 67.43
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
ia’[rlgmoler 13 3337900 3337900 | 67.43 3337900 3337900 | 67.43
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
@
B | Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) ;}éﬁeiggl:;ﬁmal 3080 863761 863761 | 17.45 863761 863761 | 17.45
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 10 715432 715432 | 14.45 715432 715432 | 14.45
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© égzc(i?yh)“ 50 32907 32907 | 0.66 32907 32907 | 0.66
(31;1;3(»3'1)‘0!31 3140 1612100 1612100 | 32.57 1612100 1612100 | 32.57
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 3140 1612100 1612100 | 32.57 1612100 1612100 | 32.57
B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 3153 4950000 4950000 [ 100 4950000 4950000 [ 100
Total
(A+B+C) 3153 4950000 4950000 | 100 4950000 4950000 [ 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full umber o pledged or
. . Locked in X
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of h XII otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible shares (XII) encumbered cquity shares
Underlying Underlying convertible securities (as a (XI1I) quity
Sr. . . e held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% f:gl; (t;zl[a{/l)ze
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No of total
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a)- Shares (a)‘ Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
W | ndian
(a) | | | | 35.72 | | | 1768000
@ | | | | 31.72 | | | 1569900
(SSb'T‘“a] (A) 67.43 3337900
2) | Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 6743 3337900
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B | Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
@) | | | | 17.45 | | | 554654
(D) | | | | 14.5 | | | 541732
(e) | | | | 0.66 | | | 31307
Sub-Total (B) 32.57 1127693
3) ] ]
Total Public
Shareholding
32.57 1127693
B)=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 4465593
Total
(A+B+C) 100 4465593
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

|1

| 2

E

| 4

| s

| 6

7 |

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAPIL
KUMAR &
SONS HUF

VIKRAM
JAIN & SONS
HUF

RAHUL JAIN
& SONS HUF

LATA JAIN

RAHUL
JAIN

VIKRAM
JAIN

KAPIL
KUMAR
JAIN

PAN (I)

| AAAHK6588H

AAFHV8744R

AAHHR1900B

AAPPJ9996D

ABDPJ6841L

ABLPJ0003C

AEFPI0739Q|

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

230500

92700

150000

208000

280000

300200

232000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)
+V)+ (VD)

230500

92700

150000

208000

280000

300200

232000

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.66

1.87

3.03

42

5.66

6.06

4.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

| 230500

| 92700

| 150000

208000

280000

300200

Class eg:y

Total

| 230500

| 92700

| 150000

208000

280000

300200

|
232000 |
|
232000 |

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

4.66

1.87

3.03

4.2

5.66

6.06

4.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.66

1.87

3.03

4.2

5.66

6.06

4.69

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Share:

s pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

230500

92700

150000

208000

280000

300200

232000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. |

8

| 9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MEGHA JAIN

ZARQA JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

AEWPI5897G

AGSPJB057E

| Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200000

74600

1768000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

200000

74600

1768000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.04

35.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X |

200000

| 74600

1768000

Class eg:y |

Total |

200000

| 74600

1768000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.04

1.51

35.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.04

1.51

35.72

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200000

74600

1768000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASSOCIATED
LEASING
LIMITED

ADHINATH
INVESTMENTS

PRIVATE LIMITED

HIND LEASING AND

FINANCE LIMITED

VARDHMAN
INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACAI1582A

AAACA6688H

AAACH2408Q

AAACV3229R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

411500

316000

547400

295000

1569900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

411500

316000

547400

295000

1569900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.31

6.38

11.06

5.96

31.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 411500

| 316000

547400

295000

1569900

Class eg:y

Total

| 411500

| 316000

547400

295000

1569900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.31

6.38

11.06

5.96

31.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

8.31

11.06

31.72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

411500

316000

547400

295000

1569900

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. | 1

| 2

| 3

Name of the

Shareholders (I) ASHOK JAIN

SHWETA AMIT BHOSALE

SUBRAMANIAN P

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

AEWPJ5896H

| AMBPS8931K

| Total |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

70000

253000

132590

455590

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

70000

253000

132590

455590

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 141
as per SCRR, .
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X | 70000

| 253000

| 132590

Class eg:y |

Total | 70000

| 253000

| 132590

|
455590 |
|
455590 |

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 141

5.11

2.68

9.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

percentage of 141
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

5.11

2.68

9.2

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

253000

132590

385590

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN Textual Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

NOT AVAILABLE
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

|1

|2 E

| 4

Category

Bodies Corporate

| NRI — Non- Repat | NRI - Repat

| Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

34

50

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20637

1101 9000

2169

32907

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

20637

1101 9000

2169

32907

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.42

0.02

0.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 20637

| 1101 | 9000

2169

32907

Class eg:y

Total

| 20637

| 1101 | 9000

2169

32907

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.42

0.02 0.18

0.04

0.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.42

0.02

0.04

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

19037

1101 9000

2169

31307

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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